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• 設立於 1998年

Established in 1998

• 在臺首位結合DMOS與IGBT製程，並獲得

ISO9001認證之公司

First successfully integrated in DMOS and IGBT 

process  in Taiwan with ISO9001 certificate

• 提供MOSFET、IGBT和電源IC電源管理之解決

方案

Provide solutions for power requirements in 

MOSFET, IGBT, and Power IC

• 在臺灣證券交易所掛牌，證券代碼8261

Listed on Taiwan Stock Exchange (TWSE) under 

ticker number  8261

• 實收資本額為新台幣8.13億

Capital: TWD  813M
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2017Q1 2017Q2 2017Q3 2017Q4 2018Q1 2018Q2 2018Q3

379,708 

474,693 

598,898 
676,332 

560,041 

722,842 

801,806 

單位:新台幣仟元
13.24%

16.56% 16.02% 16.78%
15.20%

19.62% 19.62%

毛利率 Gross Margin %

Unit: NT$ thousand
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2017Q1 2017Q2 2017Q3 2017Q4 2018Q1 2018Q2 2018Q3

-21,576 

9,587 

23,263 
27,936 

14,287 

59,842 54,548 

單位:新台幣仟元
(0.27)

0.12 

0.29 
0.34 

0.18 

0.74 
0.67 
EPS

Unit: NT$ thousand
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資產負債表項目

Selected Items from Balance Sheets

金額

Amount
%

金額

Amount
%

金額

Amount
%

現金及有價金融商品投資
Cash & Marketable Securities

404,757        17% 413,433 19% 479,897 24%

應收款項 Accounts Receivable 723,271        30% 613,244 28% 480,583 24%

存貨 Inventories 653,871        27% 577,704 26% 527,621 26%

長期投資 Long-term Investments 34,889          2% 39,479 2% 37,181 2%

不動產、廠房及設備 Net PP&E 249,464        10% 252,132 11% 254,651 13%

資產總計  Total Assets 2,417,476    100% 2,232,833 100% 2,016,104 100%

流動負債 Current Liabilities 993,486        41% 854,274 38% 667,226 33%

負債總計 Total Liabilities 993,688       41% 856,450 38% 667,375 33%

股東權益總計
Total Shareholders' Equity

1,423,788      59% 1,376,383 62% 1,348,729 67%

重要財務指標  Key Indices

平均收現日數  A/R Turnover Days 90 90 92

平均銷貨日數  Inventory Turnover Days 90 90 96

流動比率(倍) Current Ratio (x) 1.88             1.98          2.37          

3Q18 2Q18 1Q18

單位:新台幣千元

Unit: NT$ thousand
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• 1200V Field Stop  IGBT

• 600V Field Stop  IGBT

• White Goods

• Welding Machine

• IH Cooker

• Std. N & P MOSFETs

• High ESD Protection 
Capability MOSFETs

• Ultra Low Qgd MOSFETs

• Ultra Low Ron N MOSFETs 

• Std. N & P MOSFETs

• High ESD Protection Capability 
MOSFETs (ESD > 8KV)

• N MOSFETs with Schottky Diode

• Ultra Low Qgd  N MOSFETs 

• Std. N MOSFETs

• High ESD Protection Capability 
HV MOSFETs

• Ultra Low Ron  HV MOSFETs

• Fast Recovering HV MOSFETs 低壓

Low Voltage 

MOSFET

≤40V
MB, NB, Server

高壓

High Voltage

MOSFET

200~1200V
Adaptor, Charger, SPS

E-Bike, E-Tools, 

SRFET

中壓

Mid. Voltage

MOSFET

60~150V

White Goods,IH Cooker

Welding Machine

EV Charger

絕緣閘雙載子

IGBT

300~1200V



Confidential Proprietary 

APECAPEC
Advanced Power Electronics Corp..Advanced Power Electronics Corp.. Confidential Proprietary 

TO-3P

TO-247

TO-92

TO-262

TO-251

TO-220

TO-220CFM

TO-126F

PDIP-8

SO-8

TO-263

TO-252-4L

TO-252

TSSOP-8

2928-8L

2021-8L

PMPAK5x6(syn)

TO-220WF

TO-263-7L

Expose SO-8  

TSOP-6

SOT23S

SOT-23

SOT-323

SOT-363(353)

HV /SOT-223-2L

SOT26

SOT25

SOT-89

DFN2x2

QFN

PMPAK8x8

PQFN3x3

PMPAK3x3

DFN3x2-14L

CSP-4 & 6SOIC-28

SOIC-24

SOIC-14

PMPAK5x6(dual)

PMPAK3x3(syn)

PMPAK3x3(dual)

THP SMD SMD SMD Leadless WLCSP

Note. Symbolic images only and not to scale

PMPAK5x6 PMPAK5x6 (Dual Side Cooling)
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Customer 

Trust
Customers come first.

Their success is our success

Superior 

Quality 
Continuously improvement & 

execution

Superior 

Service
Instant reaction, Flexibility

Proceed Technology 

excellent
It means more than new ideas from 

customer, it means putting ideas into 

practice.
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全球170位員工

170 Employees Worldwide

Taiwan 台灣

• Hsinchu新竹

• Taipei 台北

中國 深圳

China ShenZhen

China中國

Shanghai上海

Japan 日本

Tokyo東京

• 總公司位於台灣

• Headquartered in Taiwan

• 區域辦公室:中國/日本

• Regional offices: China / Japan

China 中國

Wuxi 無錫
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Headquarter總公司

Spokesman Email：investinfo@a-power.com.tw 

Address：30265 新竹縣竹北市台元一街5號12樓之1及12樓之2

12F-1 & 2, No.5, Taiyuan 1st ST., Zhubei City, 

Hsinchu County, 30265, Taiwan, R.O.C

Tel：886-3-621-5899 Fax：886-3-621-5999 

Taipei Office台北辦公室

Address：11491 台北市內湖區瑞光路108號2樓

2F.,No.108, Ruiguang Rd., Neihu Dist., 

Taipei,Taiwan,11491

Tel：886-2-2794-0606 Fax：886-2-2794-0616 
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Your BestPower Solution Partner.


